
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
133 
151 
85 
31 
27 

121 
64 
51 

114 
59 
97 

222 
113 
25 

192 
117 
42 
28 
34 

Name 
Greta Rosén 
Felix Nordberg 
Lucas Gidlöf Mkr Kcv 
David Törnblom 
Leon Hedfors 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson
Axel Isaksson 
Hilda Lundh 
Oscar Lindell 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Theodore Eklund 
Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 
Emelie Tigerman 
Max Carlsson 
Erik Eklöf 
Vendela Kördel 
Elias Restorp 
Jack Wahlgren (D) 
Nils Lilja (D) 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
38.106 
38.172 
38.224 
38.253 
38.286 
38.319 
38.336 
38.406 
38.493 
38.510 
38.598 
38.606 
38.825 
38.868 
39.054 
39.315 
39.383 

Diff 

0.066 
0.118 
0.147 
0.180 
0.213 
0.230 
0.300 
0.387 
0.404 
0.492 
0.500 
0.719 
0.762 
0.948 
1.209 
1.277 

Best Speed 
77,940 
77,806 
77,700 
77,641 
77,574 
77,507 
77,473 
77,332 
77,157 
77,123 
76,947 
76,931 
76,497 
76,412 
76,049 
75,544 
75,413 

- 
- 

In Lap 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

10 
8 
9 

10 
7 
8 
6 
6 
8 
7 
9 
0 
0 

Nat/St
IntC 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 

Sponsor 
Sodakart.se 
Nordkonsult i Luleå

Tegnelius Motor AB

Mtech Competition 
Sodakart.se 

Tegnelius Motor AB
Thor Performance 

Tegnelius Motor AB

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-08-13 08:46:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, lördag 
Junior 125 

Träning 1, gr 2 

Practice started at 8:33:48 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-13 08:30 


